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Grant
Josh
Jordan
Matthew
Chris
Alex
Samuel
Joel
Michael
Alex
Max
Justin
William
lan
Robin
Michael
Nick
Philip
Mathew
Tony
Steve
Paul
Robbie
Matt
Andrew
James
William
Tassie
Scott
Greg
Cameron
Matthew
Rex
Wayne
Brent
Justin
Lennon
Adam
Rich
Tim
Craig
Andrew
Andrew
Michael
Max
Anthony
Steven
Chris
Paul
Barry
Alistair
Leigh
Rob
Jarrod
Alan
Stuart
Robbie
Michael
Aaron
David
Chris
Craig
David
Paul
Jason
James
Cameron
Michael
Tim
Frances
Ben
Marcello
Leigh
Tim
Gareth
Terry

11km Male

Page
Harris
Harries
Cunningham
Sullivan
Humphrey
Morey
Harris
Anderson
Hunt
Ostberg
White
Yee
Anderson
Harris
Davis
Foot
Murrell
Routley
Mclntyre
Tilyard
Dannock
Hunt
Casos
McLachlan
Patterson
Maher
Strafkos
Ford
Young
McDougall
Jones
Wagner
French
Ranson
Myers
White
Mason
Daly
Sumpton
Canham
Wirtz
Sutton
Walker
Bichsel
Coe
Maxwell
Jones
Smith
Jones
Webb
Anderson
Youl
Gibson
Barrett
Brazendale
McLean
Aitchison
Hewitt
Cundy
Cupit
Smith
Sims
Sheehan
Norman
Horne
Gibson
Walsh
Kroustalis
Harries
Lehner
Marchioli
Kemp
Squires
Auker
Shore
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34.10
34.23
35.41
37.52
38.02
38.33
38.37
39.24
39.29
39.40
39.49
40.47
41.12
41.21
41.37
41.48
41.55
41.56
41.58
42.15
42.21
42.29
42.30
42.31
42.46
43.08
43.16
43.17
43.37
43.41
43.44
43.54
44.00
44.04
44.10
44.12
44.17
44.25
44.30
44.37
44.39
44.57
45.02
45.05
45.05
45.09
45.15
45.15
45.17
45.21
45.30
45.32
45.49
45.50
45.53
45.54
46.11
46.16
46.16
46.21
46.45
46.52
46.55
46.56
47.00
47.01
47.01
47.02
47.02
47.05
47.05
47.06
47.06
47.16
47.20
47.30

Christopher
Jacob
Marcus
Grant
Andrew
Steve
Paul
Michael
Michael
Kevin
Jayden
Stewart
Doug
Mark
Richard
Andrew
Julian
Aaron
Craig
Danny
Anthony
Brent
Billy

. Robert

. Benton

. Jeremy

. James

. Niall

. Gene

. Nathan

. Jason

. James

. Dave

. Clinton

. Travis

. Greg

. Ashley

. Mark

. Daimon
. Dean

. Timothy
. James

. Alex

. Michael

. Stephen
. Simon

. James

. Tim

. Glenn

. Lachie

. Paul

. Karl

. Daniel

. Josh

. Ric

. Martin

. Ben

. Bruce

. Ben

. Peter

. Paul

. Steve

. Colin

. Matthew
. Darren

. Timothy
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.

Mark
Mathew
Graham
Justin
Sam
Daniel
Luke
Josh
Chris
David

Fishwick
Brain
Giffard
Holmstrom
Jackett
Brown
Riseley
Sullivan
Rose

Jin

Hey
Hardie
Pankhurst
Johnson
Harris
Palfreyman
Cole

Heier
Gregson
Byas

Ling
Nutting
Godwin
Pettit

van Dorsselaer
Grey
Cocker
Stewart
Graham
Winch
Gale
Holmstrom
Woolley
Leaman
Prins
Luttrell
Mahar
Dew
Casey
Giblin
Douglas
Eddington
Noad
Wright
Dance
Fittock
Graham
McCristal
Hardwick
Clark
Mayne
Jones
Lancashire
Durno
Crouch
Roberts
Harvey
Davey
Ikin
Mueller
Salter
Baker
Francis
Nischler
Sinnitt
McDermott
Kingsley
Nicholls
Dick
Obrien
Peacock
Barren
Thompson
Riseley
Donald
Smith

47.33
47.40
47.40
47.43
47.50
47.53
48.01
48.04
48.15
48.16
48.19
48.23
48.35
48.37
48.42
48.45
48.50
48.51
48.53
48.56
49.01
49.05
49.12
49.14
49.20
49.21
49.24
49.29
49.37
49.42
49.43
49.50
49.54
49.58
49.58
50.05
50.07
50.07
50.09
50.15
50.19
50.23
50.25
50.34
50.37
50.40
50.42
50.51
50.56
50.57
50.59
51.00
51.06
51.07
51.10
51.12
51.14
51.25
51.26
51.26
51.32
51.36
51.36
51.38
51.38
51.39
51.42
51.44
51.44
51.47
51.55
51.57
51.59
52.00
52.08
52.14
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153. Nathaniel Flinn 52.19 231. Glen Mackenzie 56.12
154. Chris Thompson 52.23 232. Alexander  Bonde 56.14
155. Chris Waugh 52.24 233. Mark Beech-Jones 56.16
156. Simon Humphries 52.25 234. Patric Roberts 56.21
157. Nick Butler 52.25 235. Garrick Smith 56.22
158. Jason Chandler 52.30 236. David Emmett 56.23
159. Roy Ward 52.33 237. Rick Bennett 56.26
160. Scott McCarthy 52.35 238. Francis Chui 56.30
161. Chris Nicholas 52.36 239. Brodie Foster 56.30
162. Andre Declerch 52.39 240. Adam Fulton 56.31
163. Tim Reynolds 52.40 241. Owen Browning 56.35
164. Andrew Harper 52.40 242. Alan Parrott 56.39
165. Peter Klemencic 52.42 243. Glen Sherriff 56.46
166. Michael Roberts 52.55 244. Bruce Elwell 56.54
167. Robert Bell 52.57 245. Corey Hyland 56.56
168. Paul Camilleri 52.58 246. Christopher Crocombe 57.00
169. Joe Gale 53.02 247. Richard Andrews 57.00
170. Andrew Mackey 53.06 248. Peter Maree 57.05
171. Adrian Rollins 53.08 249. Peter Pullinger 57.07
172. Alan Henderson 53.14 250. Jarrah van Rijswijk 57.09
173. Timothy Davy 53.16 251. Nathan Williams 57.12
174. Mark Baldock 53.17 252. Aaron Graham 57.22
175. Duncan Campbell 53.18 253. Michael Evans 57.22
176. Mika Pallari 53.23 254. Ross Payne 57.25
177. Mark Nelson 53.24 255. Charlie Williams 57.28
178. Michael Pace 53.26 256. Greg Franks 57.28
179. Nicholas Nolan 53.29 257. Nick McShane 57.35
180. Adrian Dusartog 53.35 258. Peter Middleton 57.36
181. Phil Hniat 53.35 259. Richard Fewkes 57.41
182. Chris Jacoora 53.36 260. Ben Mapley 57.42
183. Kirk Devereaux 53.36 261. Colin Wedding 57.52
184. Damien Bones 53.37 262. Alex Bennett 57.54
185. Jason Osborne 53.38 263. Phillip Johnson 57.56
186. Mark Roberts 53.38 264. Adrian Nation 57.58
187. Stephen Waight 53.38 265. Guy Williams 58.02
188. Jake Clark 53.47 266. Ben Vance 58.06
189. Louis Van Ek 53.47 267. Simon Lidgerwood 58.07
190. Matthew Allen 53.50 268. Damien Jenkins 58.10
191. Tim Bessell 53.55 269. Robert Weldon 58.15
192. Gerardo D'Amico 53.59 270. Charles Vince 58.17
193. Neil Clark 54.02 271. Heath Macleod 58.30
194. Eric Jarrett 54.09 272. David Hutchins 58.30
195. Richie Woolley 54.10 273. James Ellingworth 58.35
196. Timothy Horton 54.11 274. Craig Fuller 58.55
197. Oliver Marsh 54.13 275. Jason McLean 58.56
198. lan Donnelly 54.13 276. Jody O'Rourke 58.56
199. Matthew Haas 54.17 277. Dario Tomat 59.12
200. Ruairi Murphy 54.17 278. Nick Ozwin 59.19
201. Charles Seaman 54.20 279. Dominic Ashby 59.22
202. Tim Shead 54.24 280. Izaac Gardner 59.23
203. Ian Parnell 54.27 281. Christopher Stramit 59.25
204. Travis Purton 54.27 282. Dave Lawler 59.27
205. Sante Bettiol 54.50 283. Andrew Meijers 59.28
206. Mathew Healey 54.51 284. Nathaniel Vanderwal 59.32
207. Tim Hensens 54.51 285. Greg Coughlan 59.34
208. Jacob Unsworth 54.52 286. Graham Watkins 59.40
209. Paul Tho 54.53 287. Brendan Limbrey 59.45
210. David Ramm 54.53 288. Michael Lacey 59.50
211. Martin Schultz 55.04 289. Paul Reid 59.55
212. Robert Stewart 55.07 290. Josh Morrison 59.55
213. Rodney Collinson 55.10 291. Nigel Whitehead 59.56
214. Stuart Heggie 55.12 292. Brad Smith 59.57
215. Phillip Jones 55.25 293. David Riseley 60.00
216. Jarrod Martin 55.31 294. John Brown 60.01
217. Geoffrey Owens 55.35 295. Tim Cartwright 60.11
218. Trevor McDougall 55.35 296. Patrick Smith 60.16
219. Scott Powell 55.40 297. Martin Weitnauer 60.24
220. Mark Retallick 55.44 298. Michael Driessen 60.25
221. John Dalco 55.53 299. Ziad Ahmed-Zeki 60.30
222. Marty Doyle 55.55 300. Matthew Whelan 60.36
223. Basil Fraser 55.57 301. Michael Smart 60.45
224. Mitchell Knevett 55.59 302. Jonathon Duggan 60.58
225. Graeme Freeman 56.02 303. Brendan Hey 1:00.35
226. Damian Jones 56.02 304. Luke Horne 1:01.32
227. Bruce Robertson 56.03 305. Nathaniel Burgess 1:01.32
228. Scott Sargent 56.07 306. Adam Christopher 1:01.34
229. Darren Hansen 56.08 307. Mitch Roberts 1:01.45

230. Simon Allen 56.12 308. Joel Hopson 1:01.46
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309. Martin Cotton 1:01.53 25. Kristy Broomhall 50.42
310. Tomas Nilsson 1:01.58 26. Toni Spinks 50.46
311. Scott Sward 1:01.59 27. Sonya Abbott 51.00
312. David Stanway 1:01.59 28. Erin Cook 51.05
313. Phillip Frost 1:02.02 29. Kellie Ladson 51.20
314. Austin Chong 1:02.05 30. Alanna McKay 51.22
315. Kelvin Prince 1:02.07 31. Suzanne McMullen 51.38
316. Ed Mund Rose 1:02.11 32. Alia Knight 51.57
317. Mark Koppelmann 1:02.15 33. Ingrid Alne 52.20
318. Darren Williams 1:02.17 34. Elizabeth Watt 52.35
319. Michael Grose 1:02.30 35. Jacqui Carson 52.38
320. Paul Haley 1:02.57 36. Amy Taylor 52.41
321. Jason Nicholson 1:03.02 37. Emma Williams 52.52
322. David Cresswell 1:03.20 38. Alison Lonergan 53.10
323. Wade Newbury 1:03.20 39. Paige Eveson 53.10
324. Edward Pyne 1:03.36 40. Emily Parker 53.19
325. Benjamin Blunt 1:03.50 41. Lynette Reid 53.24
326. David Byrom 1:04.04 42. Janelle Goodwin 53.25
327. Eberhard Haas 1:04.05 43. Tracey Wright 53.31
328. Matthew Khourey 1:04.31 44. Lynsey Maher 53.32
329. Darren Gye 1:04.37 45. Julia Tomat 53.32
330. Craig Wolfe 1:04.38 46. Ann Marie  Hunt 53.39
331. Colin Riley 1:04.51 47. Claire Hilder 53.40
332. Peter Allen 1:05.00 48. Alexandra Milliss 53.40
333. Brad Arnell 1:05.20 49. Megan Young 53.45
334. Paul Turnock 1:05.35 50. Louise Rumley 53.52
335. Chris Collis 1:05.40 51. Cassandra  Cooper 53.58
336. Jason Lemon 1:05.46 52. Alison Greenhill 54.26
337. Raiden Lemon 1:05.57 53. Victoria Harvey 54.28
338. David Dare 1:06.24 54. Jessica Collins 54.47
339. Justin Merrigan 1:06.30 55. Sarah Holmstrom 54.47
340. Glenn Allen 1:07.20 56. Emily Smee 54.48
341. Max Jeffrey 1:07.28 57. Kelly Dixon 55.15
342. Mark Blake 1:08.13 58. Monique Careless 55.23
343. John Wong 1:08.48 59. Natasha Neerding 55.26
344. Richard Ballard 1:10.15 60. Karrie Malan 55.28
345. Lee Spencer 1:10.53 61. Jan Menzies 55.28
346. Adam Weeding 1:10.56 62. Jo Cook 55.30
347. Tony Steven 1:10.56 63. Megan Hibbs 55.48
348. Jeremy Rotstein 1:11.10 64. Emma Rodgers 55.53
349. Stephen Giles 1:11.32 65. Teresa Seaman 55.55
350. Stephen Kremneff 1:11.59 66. Bronwyn Cook 56.03
351. Hayden Dare 1:13.37 67. Lara Henderson 56.11
352. Darren Creedon 1:15.10 68. Ashlee Knop 56.11
353. John Brereton 1:17.24 69. Antonia Cooper 56.20
354. Matthew Roach 1:19.06 70. Allison Reid 56.28
355. James Penny 1:19.59 71. Tracey Graney 56.30
356. Heath McNabb 1:21.54 72. Alice Palmer 56.39
357. Fred Yee 1:24.08 73. Yolanda Peckham 56.42
358. Malcolm Ingles 1:25.25 74. Claire Walker 56.44
5121 57.27 75. Clare Neilson 56.51

76. Debra Lennard 57.04

77. Monique Blackman 57.20

11km Female 78. Val Byers 57.24

79. Courtney May 57.28

1. Melanie Daniels 40.21 80. Brooke Davey 5731
2. Andrea Marquardt 43.20 81. Sarah Woods 57.37
3. Mandy Giblin 43.52 82. Linda Moran 57.38
4. Jody Sargison 44.05 83. Anita Smith 58.08
5. Carolyn Davis 44.49 84. Samantha Westcott 58.10
6. Carly Sands 44.55 85. Kathryn French 58.27
7.  Fiona Lennon 46.00 86. Jane Coogan 58.29
8. Julia Davies 46.05 87. Jenny Leaman 58.36
9. Olivia Gillie 46.32 88. Alexandra  Allen 58.37
10. Jacqui Guy 46.50 89. Wendy Spencer 58.38
11 Celeste Kwles 47.21 90. Jennifer Hawkins 58.42
12. Michelle Chopping 47.29 91. Sheree Bentley 58.43
13. Lisa Reardon 47.54 92. Claire Morley 58.44
14.  Sarah Daly 48.05 93. Lorna Barrett 58.50
15. Tracey Keating 48.09 94. Ingrid Lee 59.02
16. Kristin Yates 48.28 95. Tori McGinniss 59.03
17. Angela Grimmond 48.46 96. Tanya Kruimink 59.10
18. Diana McShane 48.51 97. Alanna Cowley 59.11
19. Kylie Smith 49.07 98. Kindra George 59.13
20. Ruth Hutchinson 49.07 99. Nicole Tounce 59.13
21. Alice Barber 49.10 100. Donna Tory 59.24
22. Anne Chuter 49.45 101. Robyn Nichols 59.26
23. Alyssa Smart 49.53 102. Veronica  Smith 59.31

24. Patrick Schurink-Moller 50.22
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103. Anna Speglic 59.41 181. Emma Keenan 1:06.12
104. Elizabeth Limbrey 59.44 182. Lyndall Johnson 1:06.20
105. Kerryn Gray 59.50 183. Catherine Blizzard 1:06.23
106. Rose Donnelly 59.52 184. Ruth Musgrove 1:06.25
107. Sarah Andrewartha 60.00 185. Clair Warner 1:06.31
108. Amy Buckerfield 60.02 186. Kristia Jones 1:06.41
109. Rebecca de Courcy 60.04 187. Megan Wells 1:06.48
110. Jessica Goodwin 60.08 188. Shona Prior 1:06.57
111. Danielle Lowe 60.12 189. Karen Demangone 1:07.00
112. Maree Woolley 60.14 190. Sally Bonde 1:07.01
113. Jade Mitchell 60.15 191. Jill Watkins 1:07.10
114. Laura Kelly 60.19 192. Gloria Byas 1:07.10
115. Debbie Kirkpatrick 60.20 193. Penny Large 1:07.17
116. Angela Goodwin 60.20 194. Judy Limbrick 1:07.27
117. Chantal Keyser 60.22 195. Ali Rogers 1:07.30
118. Annisa Burns 60.30 196. Laura Oldfield 1:07.54
119. Molly Rose 60.37 197. Christine Budge 1:08.05
120. Emily Mellows 60.38 198. Helen Gay 1:08.08
121. Carrie Blanton 60.42 199. Helen Blake 1:08.11
122. Gayle Viney 60.47 200. Sabrina Sequeira 1:08.27
123. Sarah Quinn 60.48 201. Penny Shott 1:08.29
124. Paula Harvey 60.49 202. Tara Moore 1:08.30
125. Amy Peacock 60.56 203. Suzette Weeding 1:09.03
126. Ingrid Barrenger 60.58 204. Honor Keele 1:09.13
127. Fleur Higgins 1:01.03 205. Nicole Carter 1:09.21
128. Jane Johnston 1:01.05 206. Leah Magliano 1:09.37
129. Emily Richardson 1:01.05 207. Marian Burrows 1:09.42
130. Jane Melross 1:01.06 208. Katrina Archer 1:09.47
131. Corrine McCallum 1:01.10 209. Jacquelyn Turner 1:10.14
132. Steph Fitzgerald 1:01.13 210. Nancy Swain 1:10.15
133. Georgia Chapman 1:01.27 211. Sarah Fassett 1:10.28
134. Ali Wilson 1:01.34 212. Reen Timbrell 1:10.37
135. Catherine Paynter 1:01.35 213. Amy McShane 1:10.51
136. Julie Langford 1:01.37 214. Riana Young-Cashinella 1:10.55
137. Maria Driessen 1:01.59 215. Wendy Meadowcroft 1:10.59
138. Jacqui Lawless 1:02.07 216. Jaclyn Clark 1:11.00
139. Madeline Cook 1:02.08 217. Danielle Morgan 1:11.00
140. Karen Martin 1:02.08 218. Josie Tilley 1:11.05
141. Penny Egan 1:02.10 219. Melanie Whitehead 1:11.10
142. Jane Richardson 1:02.14 220. Lucy Manchester 1:11.12
143. Lauren Bain 1:02.20 221. Krista Dennis 1:11.35
144. Lorin Hey 1:02.22 222. Kara Tomes 1:11.38
145. Belinda Raphael 1:02.25 223. Joanne Vesinger 1:12.03
146. Amanda Harris 1:02.25 224. Felicity Roger 1:12.03
147. Catherine Walsh 1:02.26 225. Cate Leaman 1:12.15
148. Amy Craig 1:02.40 226. Suzette Pullinger 1:12.33
149. Emily Byers 1:02.46 227. Susan Thomas 1:12.40
150. Megan Guy 1:02.55 228. Freya Griffin 1:12.55
151. Jacqui Triffitt 1:03.10 229. Anna Bayley 1:13.17
152. Freya Rastall 1:03.15 230. Marica Duvnjak 1:13.41
153. Sarah Cockerill 1:03.17 231. Elise Paine 1:14.17
154. Patricia Ashworth 1:03.30 232. Cathy de Puit 1:14.46
155. Caitlin Perkins 1:03.47 233. Belinda Slatter 1:15.07
156. Frances Kline 1:03.47 234. Tracy Quinney 1:15.09
157. Malinda Itchins 1:03.51 235. Hobbs Saskia 1:15.10
158. Jo Edmondson 1:03.54 236. Mary McVarish 1:16.14
159. Emily Lawson 1:03.59 237. Laura Prince 1:16.42
160. Georgie McGee 1:04.05 238. Gillian Pearce 1:17.30
161. Kristy Freeman 1:04.06 239. Belinda Brown 1:19.07
162. Dee Francis 1:04.08 240. Vanessa Benallack 1:20.23
163. Kellie Youl 1:04.10 241. Debbie Willis 1:20.25
164. Lisa Gay 1:04.14 242. Ruth Jones 1:24.08
165. Jo Boutchard 1:04.20 243. Gail Adam 1:24.15
166. Jen O'Dea 1:04.40 244. Jessica Cooper 1:24.24
167. Michelle Leaman 1:04.44 245. Sophie Dudman 1:24.52
168. Kate Bean 1:04.46 246. Jessica Campbell 1:24.52
169. Jacki Jameson 1:05.06 247. Leonie Hegyi 1:25.55
170. Zoe Rastall 1:05.12 248. Martina 0'Grady 1:30.07
171. Amanda Sartori 1:05.34 249. Janelle Shorter 1:54.00
172. Sarah Casboult 1:05.38 250. Sue Manning 1:54.00
173. Bridget Rheinberger 1:05.38

174. Emma Patman 1:05.40

175. Laura Fitzgerald 1:05.44

176. Sally Broadhurst 1:05.56

177. Jennifer Lemon 1:05.58

178. Kathryn Holden 1:05.59

179. Adele Reynolds 1:06.07

180. Angela McCrossen 1:06.12
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Dejen
Phillip
Tom
Aaron
Hugh
Jonathon
Charles
Getasew
David
Alvin
Biniyam
Oliver
James
Sam
Terry
Nicholas
Henry
Ben
Michael
Tom
Stephen
Shiferau
Louis
Michell
Lincoln
John
Tyler
Jamie
Mark
Paul
Zachary
Ben
Daniel
Sean
Jon
Dylan
Denver
Andrew
Pal
Thomas
Rob
Mathew
Andrew
Louis
Ross
Patrick
Allister
Alex
Chris
Paul
Duncan
Ben
Mikayla
Richard
Mark
Stephen
Xavier
Matt
David
John
Brad
Bobby
Maxim
Ben
Robert
Dale
Liam
Craig
Hayden
Dylan
Richard
Peter
Norm
Nicholas
Scott
Phillip
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7km Run Male

Gebreselassie
McConnon
Beard
Humphrey
Nicklason
Hitchens
Haward
Ferguson
Bailey
Johns
Hagos
Close
Jackson
Keenan
Moore
Chung
West
Covington
Harries
Parry
Fenton
Gebreselassie
Coad
Daniels
Street

Tulk
Fenton
McConnon
Hannam
Crosswell
Harris
Davidson
Groom
Hibberd
Pitt
Addenbrooke
James
Howell
Store

Coad
Blakers
Brooks
Goyer

Rose
Welling
Chung
Howie
Byas
Oberscheider
Parry
Warlters
Woodward
Knapp
Roffe

Leis
Howell
Frasson
Osborne
Finch
Parnell
Walker
Malcomson
Devine
Cunningham
Law
Cunningham
Palmer
Terry
Parker
Davey

Tait
Hampson
Boland
Hniat

Ling
Grimmond

22.49
23.06
23.20
23.21
23.59
24.04
24.05
25.08
25.14
25.29
25.30
25.35
26.14
26.15
26.25
26.40
26.44
26.46
26.55
27.00
27.04
27.07
27.10
27.23
27.27
27.32
27.37
27.42
27.45
27.48
27.49
27.50
27.52
27.55
27.57
27.59
27.59
28.00
28.06
28.12
28.16
28.19
28.23
28.29
28.29
28.50
29.05
29.12
29.14
29.16
29.16
29.17
29.18
29.18
29.22
29.50
30.00
30.10
30.22
30.22
30.22
30.26
30.26
30.32
30.34
30.37
30.41
30.49
30.50
31.05
31.17
31.17
31.19
31.22
31.23
31.27

77.
78.

151

Joel
Corey
Aaron
Nick
Hayden
Ray
Jack
Michael
Bob
Jarrah
Josh
Peter
Nick
Jed
David
Max
Jayden
Brendan
Mitchell
Tim
Dan
Steven
Jonathan

. Mark

. James

. Hayden
. Tim

. James

. Jamie

. Timothy
. Jason

. Nicholas
. Roger

. Robert

. Ashley

. John

. Damien
. Scott

. Stuart

. David

. Ben

. Jackson
. Sam

. Wayne

. Chris

. Dion

. Tim

. Ashley

. Andrew
. Bruce

. David

. Alistair
. Oliver

. Wayne

. Chris

. Shane

. Michael
. Dominic
. Peter
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
. Justin
152.
153.
154.

Calum
James
Joshua
Ben
Duane
Alan
Mark
Mark
David
Scott
Dean
Daniel
Jason
Hugh
Silas

Simon
Andrew
Bert

Krushka
Moore
Schultz
Zammit
Roper
Mundey
Buzelin
Peters
Robertson
Day
Mackie
Jarvis
Johnston
Matthews
McDougall
McQueeney
Webb
Joseph
Beswick
Cook
Phillips
Godfrey
Rochester
Breen
Taranto
Morley
Yates
Nutting
Lane
Branch
Branch
Driessen
Morgan
Power
Hansson
Mollison
Messmer
Parnham
Talbot
Nicholls
Hughes
Bennett
Peart
Clarke
Brown
McHenry
McConnon
McPherson
Younger
McTaggart
Wright
Harvey
Smith
Hayden
Lock
Lockwood
Young
Donofrio
Tavasz
Wilson
Anderson
Hniat
Shoobridge
O'Brien
Bennett
Wilcock
McGuinness
Rooney
Berry
Pigden
Riseley
Phillips
Jones
Hamilton
Davies
Rinne
Betlehem
Elson

31.30
31.30
31.31
31.32
31.36
31.44
31.51
31.53
31.55
31.58
32.12
32.13
32.13
32.15
32.16
32.23
32.28
32.30
32.31
32.32
32.34
32.38
32.40
32.42
32.42
32.44
32.44
32.48
32,51
32.58
32.58
33.00
33.03
33.10
33.12
33.14
33.17
33.21
33.33
33.36
33.37
33.42
33.47
33.50
33.51
33.52
33.57
34.03
34.08
34.10
34.10
34.12
34.12
34.23
34.23
34.28
34.31
34.32
34.32
34.33
34.36
34.40
34.42
34.48
35.03
35.08
35.14
35.25
35.30
35.34
35.40
35.42
35.44
35.50
35.53
35.59
36.00
36.05
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155. Aaron Scott 36.19 233. Dave Mounter 44.10
156. Gary Cuthbert 36.24 234. Peter Cornish 44.16
157. David Shorthouse 36.25 235. Andrew Zielinski 44.36
158. James O'Regan 36.26 236. Vincent Hodgman 44.38
159. Joseph Crean 36.27 237. Daniel Debnam 44.40
160. Harry Nutting 36.36 238. Richard Golding 4448
161. Connor Dobie 36.42 239. Jerry de Gryse 44.50
162. David Gurmy 36.44 240. Dallas Harding 44.54
163. Michael Kelly 36.45 241. Michael Boucher 44.57
164. Kelsey Freyer 36.45 242. Alex Crean 45.02
165. Reuben Nettlefold 36.47 243. Haimer Glynn 45.12
166. Garry Johnston 36.51 244. Brendon Klemencic 45.14
167. Alex Head 36.57 245. David Groom 45.20
168. Dave Russell-Green 37.05 246. Stuart Mitchell 45.28
169. Jeremy Holloway 37.17 247. Bradley Taylor 45.38
170. Len Powell 37.32 248. Robert Howie 45.40
171. Adam Farrell 37.35 249. Sam Breen 45.40
172. Hai Hoddy 37.39 250. Jiurong Liu 46.02
173. Timothy Baker 37.44 251. Ron Franks 46.34
174. John Rossiter 37.46 252. lan Holloway 46.34
175. David Costelloe 37.47 253. Peter Clarke 46.42
176. Marcus Excell 37.53 254. Calvin Godwin 46.45
177. Simon Thiessen 37.54 255. Liam Johnson 46.50
178. Richard Atkinson 38.02 256. Tom Brereton 47.16
179. Dale Hall 38.02 257. Andrew Brimble 47.27
180. Ruben Brumby 38.12 258. Daniel Teague 47.27
181. Marcus Rickards 38.15 259. Evan Reid 47.45
182. Stephen Dimsey 38.18 260. Matthew Rhodes 47.47
183. Jack Watson 38.22 261. Stuart Gay 47.58
184. Darin Robson 38.33 262. Benjamin Groom 48.21
185. Christopher Langford 38.35 263. Hugo Roffe 48.22
186. Leo Evershed 38.45 264. Cameron Mizzen 48.41
187. Justin Robertson 38.50 265. Steven Pyne 48.54
188. Will Unger 38.54 266. John McLeod 49.15
189. David Mills 38.55 267. Louis Crowe 49.19
190. Tim Williams 39.00 268. Aleks Long 50.08
191. William Smith 39.44 269. Ryan Talbot 50.13
192. Duncan Kearsley 39.11 270. Michael Anderson 50.15
193. Stephen Fry 39.14 271. Russell Eyre 50.38
194. Carl Hoddy 39.14 272. Fraser McDade 50.48
195. Jacob Smith 39.19 273. Sam Smith 50.49
196. Michael Boult 39.20 274. Kevin Walker 50.53
197. Richard Boult 39.23 275. Alexander Pace 51.16
198. Rodney Creed 39.25 276. Andrew Kimpton 51.45
199. Zachary Major 39.44 277. James Hampton 52.24
200. Daynan Brazil 39.48 278. Mark Keating 52.34
201. Michael Ellis 39.51 279. Samuel Graudins 52.43
202. Brayden Witcombe-Keep 39.51 280. Taylor Beswick 53.09
203. Mark Picone 39.55 281. Zhongjie Chen 53.17
204. Brody Crane 39.55 282. Vishal Shenoy 53.58
205. Shane Miller 39.68 283. Peter Oates 54.04
206. David Morgan 40.10 284. Luke Northeast 54.15
207. Quentin Moncrieff 40.15 285. Hugh Watkins 54.25
208. Trevor Curtis 40.20 286. Christian Little 54.32
209. Nick Finlay 40.23 287. Garett Carpenter 54.54
210. Emil Kolbe 40.30 288. Stanley Harrex 54.58
211. Raymond Tuttle 40.35 289. Taylor Young 56.35
212. David Kilpatrick 40.46 290. David Munday 56.40
213. Trent Binning 40.46 291. Simon Burrows 56.50
214. Rob Howes 41.12 292. James Roach 57.27
215. Matt McGee 41.34 293. Daniel Herbert 58.10
216. Robert Ketchell 41.38 294. Steve Isaac 60.24
217. Mick Walker 41.45 295. Dave Morris 1:01.06
218. Stephen Crean 41.51 296. Arthikaran Venkatesan 1:02.44
219. James Ball 41.54 297. Axel Murden 1:05.45
220. Geoff Cato 41.55 298. Richard Lette 1:06.40
221. Mark McCormack 41.55 299. Grant Pratt 1:07.46
222. Koby Eastwood 42.08 300. Jason Langridge 1:08.45
223. Hang Wang 42.09 301. Jordan Landridge 1:08.45
224. Corey Page 42.53 302. Felix Smith 1:11.35
225. Troy Hoppitt 42.55 303. Adrian Smith 1:11.35
226. Domenic Allocla 42.55 304. Frankie Fish 1:16.51
227. Graeme Faulks 43.03 305. Hazell Michael 1:17.06
228. Tudor Morgan 43.10 306. William Coats 1:30.04
229. Adam Dobbie 43.10 1923 37.50
230. Geoffrey Ellis 43.29 6522 1:09.42
231. Jim Court 43.38 6521 1:09.42

232. Hardy Fehlandt 43.53 6441 1:10.20
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Natasha
Jessica
Julia
Francesca
Tessa
Jacqui
Rosalind
Grace
Oriana
Lisa
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Georgia
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Hannah
Christine
Rachel
Christal
Bonne
Anne-Petra
Finley
Bryony
Ruth
Bronwyn
Heidi
Sarah-Cailes
Simone
Claire
Sophie
Sarah
Adele
Gemma
Paige
Roseanne
Josephine
Kim

Ruth
Erica

Joy
Sharon
Georgina
Dale
Janneke
Lauren
Clare
Jane
Nicole
Olivia
Melinda
Angela
Catherine
Nicole
Hayley
Meg
Isabelle
Courtney
Meghan
Alex
Haley
Jane
Fiona
Erin
Caitlin
Bethany
Nell
Hauley
Lucy
Heather
Kellie
Lisa

Fitzpatrick
Morey
Minnucci
Smith
Johns
Dalwood
Woodworth
Rowe-Smith
Tait-Jones
McConnon
Stevens
Robinson
Coad
Harrison
Moore
Wasilejko
James
Davies
Green
Blizzard
Margetts
Wilson

Hill
Laugesen
Davidson
Reynolds
Mackintosh
Eberhardt
Lock
Lucas
Allan
Ayton
Mudge
Wilson
Gabriel
Goodman
Cunningham
Frasson
Westbury
Goodman
McPherson
Gardner
Wilson
Nicholls
Sargison
Millikan
Sanderson
Hunt
Korotki
Krueger
Howard
Simson
Purdon
Warner
Lovell
Lovell
McKeand
Patterson
Brooks
Smith
Kelly
Alcock
Green
Nettlefold
Kennedy
Howell
Vanderstaay
Reid

Kelly
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1:11.32
1:13.03
1:16.37
1:26.21

25.27
27.11
27.18
27.43
27.48
28.14
29.07
29.52
29.57
30.14
30.53
31.19
31.33
31.40
32.09
32.22
32.23
32.40
32.41
32,51
33.02
33.15
33.17
33.25
33.31
33.50
34.23
34.26
34.27
34.28
34.28
34.28
34.35
34.37
34.40
34.40
34.50
34.54
34.58
35.02
35.09
35.10
35.26
35.27
35.28
35.32
35.33
35.33
35.35
35.36
35.37
35.38
36.10
36.10
36.14
36.17
36.19
36.37
36.42
36.43
36.44
36.57
37.01
37.02
37.04
37.06
37.07
37.14
37.14

70.
71.

110.
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112
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114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

121
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125.
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130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.

147

Emily
Kidist
Kate
Erin
Kath
Ella
Bec
Catherine
Lindsay
Kristy
Jo
Chloe
Liz
Alice
Rebecca
Sarah
Kathleen
Anke
Brigitte
Kelly
Roxana
Bianca
Pauline
Erin
Maddie
Alice
Dawn
Ros
Bec
Zoe
. Sue
. Renee
. Sophie
. Rebecca
. Kimbra
. Sigrid
. Ruth
. Nina
. Roxy
. Rosie
Krystle
. Josie
. Jo
Chloe
Leanne
Leah
Sharni
Tracey
Natasha
Vanessa
Bec
. Kathryn
. Hayley
Frances
Rebecca
Elizabeth
Piri
Lillian
Pam
Sally
Sarah
Grace
Grace
Rimas
Taylee
Laura
Melinda
Debbie
Janelle
Heidi
Sarah
Anna
Jess
Carol
Ruby
Karen
Sue
. Jillian

McGinniss
Ferguson
McGuinness
Harwood
McCann
Thomas
Wells
Jackson
Edwards
Stewart
McEldowney
Bennett
Smith
Brown
Hills

Ryan
Close

van Bladeren
Kolbe
Chandler
Tello
Davis
Rowe
Fazackerley
Walker
Howell
Dare
Robertson
Harwood
Dowling
Hancock
Hill
Bennett
Nichols
Manton
Nilsson
Butler
Pretty
Perry
Geikie
Ryder
Painter
Levis
Roach
Barnes
Waugh
Driessen
Gatehouse
Mundy
Burke
Munnings
Noble
Mitchell
Malcomson
Goodman
Hammer
Bell

Salter
Curtis
Stubs
Vaughan
Neville
Jackson
Osman
Jones
Peters
Tapner
Grice
Tamlyn
Kern
McConnon
Dowling
McDonald
Bristow
Toohey
Morgan
Ward

Tipping

37.25
37.31
37.37
37.38
37.38
37.41
37.41
37.45
37.47
37.47
37.50
37.54
37.59
38.02
38.04
38.10
38.12
38.13
38.14
38.17
38.17
38.19
38.20
38.20
38.40
38.45
38.45
38.50
38.52
39.02
39.02
39.08
39.12
39.15
39.16
39.17
39.17
39.21
39.21
39.23
39.29
39.35
39.35
39.35
39.38
39.42
39.43
39.43
39.46
39.48
39.50
39.56
39.57
39.58
40.00
40.00
40.01
40.11
40.20
40.20
40.21
40.23
40.30
40.30
40.55
41.00
41.10
41.15
41.17
41.17
41.20
41.27
41.33
41.34
41.38
41.39
41.43
41.45
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148. Alison Dann 41.45 226. Laura Hansen 46.03
149. Nicole Cashion 41.47 227. Carena Jewson 46.07
150. Denise Johnson 41.48 228. Sandra Davies 46.21
151. Jacqueline Hodgson 41.55 229. Sarah Marr 46.24
152. Ashlea Cresswell 41.56 230. Leanne Hollier 46.35
153. Jessica Breen 41.58 231. Demi Hope 46.37
154. Lauren Moraitis 42.00 232. Leonie Henness-Smith 46.39
155. Stacey Haas 42.03 233. Steph Holloway 46.40
156. Sharon Rooney 42.10 234. Eva Perigo 46.41
157. Georgia Smith 42.30 235. Erin Batchelor 46.45
158. Cate Law 42.22 236. Samantha Halse Rogers 46.46
159. Kathleen Herrett 42.23 237. Sharon Matthews 47.06
160. Jess Kieliszek 42.26 238. Briarna Whitford 4711
161. Tracy Tavasz 42.29 239. Petya Fitzpatrick 47.12
162. Michelle Deans 42.33 240. Elise Rolph 47.16
163. Danita Calvert 42.42 241. Fiona Evershed 47.25
164. Kathryn Ellis 42.44 242. Dannielle McGowan 47.36
165. Theresa Harrex 42.50 243. Danielle Nossiter 47.37
166. Courtney Plapp 42.53 244, Laura Healy 47.47
167. Toni Hicks 42.55 245. Lucia Ferreira 47.48
168. Joanna King 42.56 246. Isabel Snow 47.55
169. Rebecca Gatenby 42.58 247. Kelly Nichols 47.59
170. Smida Matthew 42.59 248. Sarah Neil 48.09
171. Allison Glatte 43.00 249. Lisa McGee 48.10
172. Jenifer Middendorf 43.05 250. Sophie Goodman 48.22
173. Natalie Frohmader 43.05 251. Emily Read 48.23
174. Andree Hurburgh 43.06 252. Heather Wiggers 48.30
175. Bronte Mason 43.08 253. Geraldine Donnelly 48.39
176. Frances Burgess 43.10 254. Narelle Tildesley 48.51
177. Alice Mudge 43.16 255. Jesse James 48.54
178. Alicia Goh 43.21 256. Tegan Johnson 48.55
179.] Hunt 43.25 257. Elisa Graves 48.58
180. Natasha Andrews 43.26 258. Jessica Gordon 49.07
181. Natalie Cooling 43.34 259. Marlo Dyson 49.09
182. Johanna Ellis 43.39 260. India Maccallini-Sheldon 49.18
183. Alison Percy 43.45 261. Lucy Merrick 49.20
184. Joanna Mitchell 43.46 262. Megan Wilkinson 49.22
185. catherine Usher 43.46 263. Kristy Young 49.22
186. Natalie Shepheard 43.46 264. Jenna Cooper 49.22
187. Jackie Johnstone 43.49 265. Margaret Horne 49.34
188. Leanne Clark 43.49 266. Judi Forsyth 49.35
189. Frances Eschler 43.58 267. Jenna Clarke 49.45
190. Janet Hancock 44.01 268. Jane Williams 49.46
191. Alison Canty 44.15 269. Nicole Evans 50.07
192. Michelle Mizzen 44.27 270. Sarah Campbell 50.12
193. Sara Strickland 44.27 271. Frances Hall 50.13
194. Emma McVilly 44.35 272. Leanne Healy 50.17
195. Priscilla Brouwer 44.42 273. Jenny Foley 50.17
196. Natalie Crouch 44.43 274. Leah Eyre 50.33
197. Diane Rumley 44.49 275. Peili Chua 50.43
198. Rachel McMahon 44.53 276. Holly Smee 50.45
199. Emma Boucher 44.56 277. Allison Mitchell 50.58
200. Meegan Jackson 45.05 278. Sara Whatling 51.11
201. Nicola Horne 45.07 279. Kelly Gordon 51.18
202. Jasmin Jarvis 45.08 280. Susie Westbury 51.28
203. Ruby Bell 45.09 281. Savannah Tonkes 51.30
204. Deirdre Easton 45.10 282. Shannon Peebles 51.31
205. Kristin Lee 45.25 283. Shannen Smith 51.31
206. Tara Swan 45.28 284. Gemma Locke 51.34
207. Jennifer Lee 45.30 285. Beatrice Harrison-Day 51.35
208. Ashlyn Smith 45.30 286. Reyna Hayes-Crozier 51.43
209. Alice Barber 45.36 287. Sarah Bakker 51.45
210. Kate Hanslow 45.37 288. Stella Salter 51.50
211. Lisa Pennington 45.42 289. Alma Bartle 52.05
212. Gail McKay-Wilson 45.44 290. Marie Nicholson 52.17
213. Suzanne Purdon 45.45 291. Julie Pace 52.19
214. Kristy Holbrook 45.46 292. Sarah Pearce 52.25
215. Kelly Graves 45.48 293. Kristy Godfrey 52.37
216. Tracey Taylor 45.48 294. Tracey Sussex 52.38
217. Emily Radcliffe 45.48 295. Alanna Graudins 52.43
218. Amanda Badger 45.50 296. Kylie Deeks 52.50
219. Georgia Herron 45.50 297. Janet Hornsby 52.51
220. Renate Fletcher 45.50 298. Jia Xin Lin 52.52
221. Angela Maccallini 45.50 299. Jacqui Percival 53.02
222. Emily Martin 45.59 300. Amanda Cassidy 53.03
223. Sammi Salter 45.59 301. Annalese Petersen 53.06
224. Amy Breen 45.59 302. Carolyn Bodfish 53.16

225. Courtney Branch 45.59 303. Maree Cowen 53.20
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304. Chenhui Lin 53.24 382. Stephanie Webb 1:16.20
305. Kimberley Lyons 53.28 383. Rhonda Rankin 1:16.27
306. Kirsten Bromfield 53.44 384. Fiona Baillie 1:16.32
307. Lynne Radcliffe 54.00 385. Victoria Fish 1:16.38
308. Courtney Harwood 54.15 386. Jeogina Fish 1:16.38
309. Geraldine Browning 54.29 387. Belinda Fish 1:16.51
310. Rebecca Wiggers 54.39 388. Carmen Stephens 1:17.00
311. Bernie Nicholls 54.53 389. Zoe Hall 1:17.00
312. Rebecca Davey 55.03 390. Libby Devine 1:18.08
313. Vicki Russo 55.26 391. Lee-Anne Kirkwood 1:18.08
314. Dianne Skinner 55.31 392. Kate Conway 1:18.27
315. Taryn Townsend 55.31 393. Hirushiu Pathirana 1:18.27
316. Sharon Charez 55.31 394. Rachael Herring 1:21.05
317. Fez Kidane 55.31 395. Donna Grant 1:21.05
318. Olivia Maccallini-Sheldon 56.26 396. Denita Dean 1:24.59
319. Leanne Smith 56.29

320. Shelley Moore 56.30 =

321. Adela Parnell 56.40 7km walk Alnhabetlcal

322. Amber Pregnell 57.11

323. Sara Leahy 57.20 Tracey Adams 1:16.52
324. April Benton 57.20 Bonnie Aitchison 1:03.42
325. Sue Mount 57.38 Patrick Alcock 1:09.41
326. Laura Bauermeister 58.18 Linda Alcock 1:10.57
327. Jacqueline Harrison 58.35 Kelsey Andrews 1:18.17
328. Lyn Whitehead 59.10 Tanya Andrews 1:18.17
329. Allanah Kirkwood 59.14 Felicity Andrews 1:36.07
330. Ellen Bennett 59.14 Elise Archer 1:12.51
331. Phoebe Williams 59.19 Claire Armstrong 1:11.48
332. Kara Kelly 59.21 Melesse Asayhe 57.39
333. Toni Bird 59.32 Debra Atkins 1:05.59
334. Tracey McConnon 60.05 Christopher Atkins 1:06.05
335. Gabby Russell 60.31 Sally Attrill 1:08.28
336. Jenay Menzie 60.31 Thuy Au 1:09.27
337. Liana Matusek 60.37 Clinton Badger 38.06
338. Sarah Horne 60.40 Christine Barber 1:12.50
339. Maria Walker 1:00.26 Susan Barnes 1:05.23
340. Diana Irons 1:01.15 Lucy Barwick 1:10.00
341. Stacey McDonald 1:01.42 Jodi Bates 1:08.20
342. Lisa Crapper 1:01.52 Fiona Bell 1:02.42
343. Arial Simpson 1:02.23 Harriet Bell 58.54
344. Tamara Hardy 1:02.29 Timothy Bendall 1:11.48
345. Jacki Larcombe 1:03.44 Jo Bennett 1:15.27
346. Nikola Talbot 1:05.12 Alex Besharati 47.02
347. Jane Stephens 1:05.23 Shahram Besharati 47.29
348. Phoebe Talbot 1:05.40 Kim Besharati 49.11
349. Brooke Gordon 1:05.45 Sofia Besharati 49.11
350. Emma Driscoll 1:05.48 Deborah Beswick 1:06.30
351. Carolina Burgess 1:05.50 Kate Bevan 1:04.32
352. Kim Simpson 1:05.59 Valerie Bevis 1:02.23
353. Louise Kirkwood 1:06.10 Kathy Bevis 1:07.05
354. Annette Gittus 1:06.13 Avalon Biggar 1:38.01
355. Sophie Edwards 1:06.36 Erica Blacklow 1:10.20
356. Caroline Wells 1:06.38 Emma Blacklow 1:11.19
357. Kristy Phillips 1:06.50 Lynne Blake 57.24
358. Diana Ng 1:07.24 Vicky Blizzard 1:05.00
359. Ann-Maree Keogh 1:07.40 Catrina Boon 1:18.03
360. Cathy Hodgson 1:07.45 Katherine Booth 1:09.00
361. Tanya Dargaville 1:07.50 Jane Bordin 55.18
362. Rebecca Harding 1:07.56 Brad Boron 1:13.05
363. Jacqueline Dent 1:08.35 Ann Boyd 1:26.29
364. Maddie Owens 1:08.36 Ross Boyd 1:26.29
365. Madison Dovan 1:08.38 Martyn Bradfield 1:10.05
366. Tasma Surestha 1:08.45 Amanda Brasnja 1:01.45
367. Courtney Chaplin 1:08.50 Saffron Brazil 1:17.53
368. Marianne Curran 1:09.03 Amanda Brooks 53.19
369. Emily Barker 1:10.01 Michelle Brown 1:10.14
370. Caitlin Kinsella 1:10.02 Andrew Brown 1:17.32
371. Sarah West 1:10.17 Raylen Brown 1:21.05
372. Kate Kendall 1:10.40 Sue Browning 1:09.37
373. Narrissa tba 1:10.41 Maureen Bryan 1;06.24
374. Lucinda Smith 1:11.30 Belinda Burdon 1:02.26
375. Melissa Smith 1:11.31 Nadeen Burge 11011
376. Anne Turner 1:12.42 Diana Burgess 1:12.55
377. Susie Forbes-Smith 1:12.51 Michael Burrows 1:04.54
378. Lynete Genders 1:13.05 Sandy Burton 1:05.55
379. Rachael Pillon 1:13.24 Pip Butler 1:02.08
380. Melissa Dawson 1:13.35 Monica Cain 1:07.14
381. Lydia Winch 1:14.34 Jane Cairns 1:04.53

Sharni Cannan 1:22.10
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Carol Chapman 51.04 Eugene Gerlach 47.03

Walter Chikwanha 1:15.14 Matthew Gmelig 1:09.40
Susan Christie-Johnston 1:12.08 Lilah Gmelig 1:09.40
Jill Chuckowree 1:19.38 Kym Gordon 55.55

Brenda Churchill 1:09.40 Renato Grassi 55.12

Colan Clay 1:08.32 Melissa Gregory 1:14.34
Lynelle Cogan 1:07.02 Rhondda Haldane 1:16.12
Shane coleman 59.24 Chris Hall 1:15.45
Marlies Coleman 59.27 Abbey Hall 1:15.45
Alison Conway 1:02.00 William Hall 1:15.45
Alyah Cook 1:14.15 Carol Harcourt 1:22.57
Meagan Cooper 1:18.04 Bianca Hardaker 1:08.26
David Costelloe 58.44 Melissa Harris 1:08.40
Stephen Cox 1:19.22 Briony Harris 1:11.35
Michelle Craig 1:16.10 Nicole Harvey 1:02.34
Peta Creese 1:11.34 Kim Harvey 1:02.34
Michella Cronly 51.49 Claire Haslewood 54.10

Donna Crossin 50.09 Sandra Hazell 1:16.35
Melinda Crothers 1:09.40 Geoffery Hazell 1:16.35
Kirby Crouch 1:21.19 Susan Heawood 1:13.20
Julie Crowe 53.09 Christopher Herbert 58.05

Sarah Cubit Cubit 55.18 Emma Hickey-Lawless 59.46

Aaron Curran 1:05.05 Lyn Higgins 1:07.52
Ian Curran 1:08.19 Rebecca Hilder 1:06.10
Rebecca Curran 1:16.10 Mark Hills 58.26

Natasha Curran 1:16.12 Andrew Hirst 1:05.17
George Daley 1:03.07 Serena Hodge 1:03.03
Helen Daly 56.23 Anna Hodgetts 1:12.17
Michael Dance 1:10.02 Dean Hornsey 1:10.37
Michelle Dance 1:10.10 Nicole Horsey 1:10.42
Jodie Davey 1:12.19 Sarah Hoskins 1:14.34
Madie Davey 1:14.15 Kate Howard 1:05.07
Rebecca Denelzen 1:02.30 Tracey Howard 54.38

Allie Denholm 1:01.45 Vera Howell 1:13.03
Julian Dermoudy 1:20.49 Donna Howlett 1:15.55
Nicole Dermoudy 1:20.49 Elise Humphrey 1:16.24
Hal Dermoudy 1:20.49 Rod Hunt 1:02.35
Kate Dickinson 1:10.40 Fiona Huskinson 1:10.15
Kirby Dillon 1:09.40 Janine Huxley 1:16.04
Ange Dixon 1:10.36 Brooke Huxley 58.01

Zoe Dodge 1:08.41 Simone Ingham 1:11.46
Kellie Dodge 1:08.41 Grace Innis 1:06.48
Kate Domeney 1:25.20 Lydia Jackson 1:08.10
Tanya Doubleday 1:09.38 Stewart Jackson 1:08.15
Jorja Doubleday 1:09.40 Ruth Jackson 1:08.15
Ken Doughty 1:07.18 Richard Jackson 1:09.53
Mary Douglas 1:03.29 Sabrina Jackson 1:14.02
James Douglas 1:04.22 Brad James 1:05.36
Kathryn Doyle 1:03.12 Howard James 1:20.55
Frances Dudgeon 1:01.00 Cassandra Jennings 1:14.58
Julie Eaton 49.54 Nicole Jobson 1:11.35
Clare Ebsworth 1:18.27 Peter Johnson 1:16.35
Josh Elwell 1:01.39 Gaye Johnson 1:16.35
Kyla Evans 1:04.30 Anita Johnson 1:22.10
Denise Evans 1:04.31 Sally Johnston 1:02.46
Ross Evans 1:14.15 Tony Johnston 1:02.48
Craig Fazackerley 1:17.19 Peter Jones 1:08.23
Katherina Ferguson 59.35 Scott Jones 1:16.37
Roger Ferguson 59.35 Christian Jones 58.27

Brendan Finch 1:10.33 Maryanne Keating 1:01.12
Michelle Fisher 1:08.44 Sandra Kellett 1:17.00
Brenda FitzGerald 1:05.56 Sandra Kellett 1:17.01
Dean Fleming 1:05.40 Diana Kelsall 1:05.55
Ellis Fleming 60.40 Max Kemp 1:64.31
Georgia Fleming 60.44 Maureen Kemp 57.30

Peter Flett 1:21.38 Cheryl Kershaw 1:11.38
Bonnie Fogagnolo 46.31 Megan Ketchell 1:26.05
Daisy Ford 1:06.47 Sarah Ketchell 1:26.65
Donna Ford 1:07.23 Fiona King 1:06.28
Lily Ford 1:07.25 Vicki King 1:17.32
Judy Forwood 60.16 Braedon Kleeman 1:10.00
Samantha Fox 1:04.13 Brendon Klemencic 1:06.33
Maxine Freeman 1:19.22 Hannah Klug 56.36

David Frost 63.40 Andrew Knight 46.32

Nicola Gadd 1:01.04 Jane Kovacs 1:01.20
Paul Gadomski 54.48 Susan Lacey 1:13.57
Colleen Geeves 1:14.29 Kerry Lamb 1:10.05

Stewart Geeves 1:18.38 Brian lan 1:13.51
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Caroline Langley 1:16.11 Thomas Philpott 1:07.10
Annabel Larkey 1:15.05 Kerri Philpott 1:07.12
Lisa Latham 1:06.18 Caroline Pirere 51.00

Patrice Lawrence 58.42 Allison Piuselli 1:03.10
Peter Leyland 57.35 Jennifer Plapp 1:02.23
Luhao Li 51.22 Jordan Plunkett 1:03.03
Sha May Lim 1:13.05 Sinta Porter 1:13.07
Alice Lincoln 1:16.59 Christine Porter 1:15.32
Teal Lockwood 1:10.33 Elvi Porter 1:19.08
Brenda Lonergan 58.39 Helen Powell 1:12.42
Terry Lonergan 58.40 Katrina Quinn 1:11.32
Tracey Long 1:08.00 Justine Radonic 1:05.56
Darrne Long 1:08.00 Joanne Rainbird 1:11.20
Darren Lord 1:01.19 Peter Rawnsley 1:03.30
Louise Flett Louise 1:22.78 Lauren Rickards 1:04.15
Glenn Love 1:07.42 Loretta Rickards 1:04.15
Jennifer Love-Huppatz 1:02.16 Sally Ride 55.53

Adam Lovell 1:16.12 Christine Ridgeway 1:15.45
Elizabeth Lovett 39.30 Arthur Ristrom 1:03.38
Karen Lucas 1:12.38 Janine Ristrom 1:09.26
Helen Lutz 53.47 Maggie Roberts 1:38.02
Wally Lutz 53.47 Leez Robertson 1:08.32
Cassy Lynch 47.54 Andrea Robson 57.05

Rachel Macanna 1:06.48 Carole Rodger 1:09.08
Lisa MacDonald 1.15.27 Rose Romeo 56.48

Miriam Macgregor 1:08.25 Lisa Rose 1:19.45
Alexander Mackay 1:09.33 Alan Rosevear 1:04.41
Anne-Maree Mackay 1:09.41 Brianna Rossendell 1:14.02
Craig Mackie 1:19.28 Deborah Rossendell 1:14.03
Alex Madden 1:01.39 Todd Rusher 1:11.32
Maryanne Marcinow 1:08.56 Allanna Russell 1:16.42
Ray Marcinow 1:08.58 Alicia Russell 1:17.29
Kara Martin 59.08 Christine Russell 1:17.29
Julie Martin 59.08 Pru Ryan 1:06.30
Denise Mason 1:01.28 david Ryan 1:10.26
Samantha Masters 46.30 Melissa Salter 1:10.39
Andrea McAuliffe 1:19.24 Helen Scarafiotti 1:10.58
Jack McCann 40.45 Stephen Scarafiotti 59.43

Susan McCrae 49.54 Mellina Scavone 1:17.29
Sam McCullogh 36.24 Katrin Schaefer-Alcock 1:10.58
Lynda Mcdevitt 1:13.01 Owen Scott 48.49

Rob McDonald 1:08.30 Samantha Skillern 1:04.55
Wendy McDonald 1:08.33 Des Smith 1:11.57
Drew McGowan 1:09.37 Jack Smith 1:11.57
Janine McGuinness 1:19.24 Julie-Ann Smith 1:16.50
Michael McKinlay 60.18 Colleen Smith 1:17.58
Lachlan McLeod 1:05.11 Kelly Smith 1:17.58
Karen Meredith 1:04.57 Jacqui Smythe 1:36.07
Debbie Mitchell 1:04.36 John Snooks 1:07.26
Ruth Mollison 1:15.29 Southey Southey 1:19.38
Sarah Moody 51.28 Ruth Spurr 1:03.42
Darren Moody 51.45 Julie Stanfield 1:11.20
Hannah Moody 56.31 Caroline Steele 1:06.48
Jude Moraitis 1:13.23 Tanya Stevenson 53.49

Melinda Morgan 1:17.17 Julia Stubbs 1:19.31
Michelle Morgan 53.53 Shelby Stubbs 52.10

Julie Morris 56.47 Kate Stubbs - Denmen 1:19.30
Lisa Moses 1:13.00 Samara Synnott 49.31

Kate Moss 1:21.37 Karyn Synnott 49.35

Warren Mount 1:26.30 Ellen Tang 54.18

Debbie Mudge 43.55 Chris Targett 1:20.09
Bobby Murphy 1:09.06 Kylie Targett 1:20.09
Mary Murphy 1:16.30 Joshua Targett 1:20.09
Sonia Nankivell 1:21.31 Nathan Targett 1:20.09
Colleen Newman 1:19.45 Luke Taylor 1:06.57
Kate Nixon 1:21.05 Prue Taylor 1:06.57
Pam Noble 1:15.54 Adriana Taylor 54.25

Katrina Oakley 1:05.45 Katie Tchia 1:05.33
Martin 0'Dea 59.29 Paul Tchia 58.30

Angela Ones 1:16.38 Gill Telha 1:21.37
Antonia Parker 57.37 Roxy Thomson 1:16.48
Ranae Pastoor 57.15 Ambre Thomson 1:16.48
Rebekah Payne 56.34 Gaye Thomson 1:18.17
Steve Pecl 56.57 Robert Thomson 57.32

Liz Perrott 1:12.50 Alison Thorpe 1:16.29
Briana Perry 58.45 Pauline Thurston 1:21.40
Gary Peterson 1:03.04 Milley Tierney 1:01.11

Pia Peterson 1:03.05 Annette Townsend 1:02.35
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Sammie-Jo Townsend
Robyn Trdin
Jennifer Treloar
Nathan Twining
Hayee Van Beek
Suzanne Vanderwal
Barry Vanderwal
Kristin Visser
Sherry Walker
Peter Wallhead
Margaret Walter
Timothy Wanner
Jan Waterhouse
Ben Waterworth
Kathryn Watson
Gale Webster
Natasha Webster
Terri Wieczorski
Steve Wiggers
Simone Wiggers
Bert Wiggers
Barry Wilkinson
Margaret Willcocks
Sharen Willing
Tom Wilmhurst
Tyler Wilmott
Jack Wilmott
Bea Wolf
Wilma Wood
Dayle Wood
Paula Woodfield
Raylene Woods
Caroline Wouters
Terrena Wouters
Rachel Wright
Bo Xu
Andrea Yeomans
2378

2.7km Boys
Owen Law
Nathaniel Mollison
Torin Jones
Sam Driessen
Alexander Kossmann
Jordan Petryk
Angus Murrell
Zac Kregor
Benjamin Graham
Thomas Wilkins
Aidan Webster
Chris Law
Samuel Wilkins
Samuel Mather
George Odell-Tyson
Samuel Tooker
Lachlan Dimsey
Thomas Shreeve
Finlay Graham
Lucas Odell-Tyson
Max Quick
Liam Young
Jack Preshaw
Charlie Parnham
Henry Coleman
Dominic Easton
Sam Allen
Lachlan Hayes
Will Banks
Frank Reynolds
William Zenke
Edward Hepher
William Wilson
Ewan Sloan
Ben Goodman
Brennan Burke
Thomas Poortenaar

51.52

1:11.38
1:08.32
1:16.42
58.20

1:03.07
1:03.07
1:07.09
54.32

1:06.18
1:18.38
1:07.20
1:12.19
1:09.35
1:03.53
1:11.20
1:14.58
1:08.31
1:16.20
1:16.20
1:16.38
1:05.12
1:06.24
51.47

1:25.25
58.26

58.27

1:16.59
1:02.42
1:03.04
1:07.40
57.49

1:05.49
1:05.49
1:14.59
43.59

1:16.27
41.10

10.21
10.28
10.35
10.57
11.14
11.33
11.37
11.47
11.59
12.02
12.07
12.08
12.16
12.28
12.32
12.34
12.36
12.41
12.45
12.49
12.52
12.54
12.54
13.12
13.12
13.13
13.19
13.20
13.20
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.26
13.28
13.28
13.50

38.
39.

Liam
Tom
Callum
Gus
William
Paul
Frowin
Sebi
Callum
Aaron
William
Nathan
Colton
Ryan
Tom
Wwill
Stephen
Nicholas
Liam
Cameron
Kylen
Jamie
Joshua
Jack
Darcy
Patrick
Harrison
Jack
Dylan
Bailey
Jake
Joshua
Tristan
Alistair
Jack
Jake
Archie
Barney
Sebastian
Luiz
Luke
Declan
Callum
Hugh
Felix
Henry
Benjamin
Jack
Thomas
Ashton
Alexander
Lachlan
Thomas
Leo
Jakob
Wwill
Arthur
Angus
Toby
George
Willem
Mitchell

. Aidan

. Taylor

. Bailee

. Liam

. Tim

. Clancy
. Haidar
. Nick

. Henry

. William
. Thomas
. Thomas
. Hamish
. Max

. Josh

. Hamish

Watling
Murrell
Kershna
Grant
Stadler
Taranto’s
Seibt
Wade
Jameson
Ryder
Cooper
Green
Ryan
Browning
McTye
Grant
Hoddy
Allen
Mather
Stocks
Cobern
Laurence
Orlikowski
Horrocks
Webster-Jones
Loring
Lack

Dillon
Jarvis
Stevens
Mclntyre
D'Amico
Webb
Hansson
Dalton
O'Neill
Purdon
Russell
Folder
Sousa
Obrien
Taylor
Thompson-Young
Richardson
Fischer
Stanton
McTaggart
Harry
Brown
Read

Kwa

Hasan
Mitchell
Fountain
Hansen
Whitington
Wilson
McMahon
Quick
Vanderkelen
van Dorsselaer
Harris
Taylor
Lewincamp
Saward
Rolle
Maclachlan
Vanderkelen
Alnasser
Mclntyre
Southcott
Lennard
Powell-Davies
Young
McDougall
Mennitz
Tilyard
Wickins

13.54
13.57
14.01
14.04
14.07
14.08
14.10
14.10
14.11
14.11
14.11
14.12
14.14
14.17
14.17
14.20
14.25
14.27
14.31
14.32
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.40
14.50
14.50
14.52
14.54
14.55
15.02
15.03
15.25
15.25
15.25
15.26
15.27
15.30
15.30
15.33
15.39
15.43
15.48
15.49
15.50
15.57
15.58
16.02
16.02
16.03
16.05
16.07
16.07
16.07
16.14
16.20
16.20
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.25
16.30
16.32
16.32
16.36
16.37
16.40
16.45
16.48
16.49
16.55
17.00
17.02
17.02
17.04
17.20



116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121
122
123
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.

Alex
Martin
Jack
Nicholas
Benjamin

. Joel
. James
. James

Zachary
Cooper
Thomas
Luke
Noah
Alastair
Sebastian
Matthew
Edward
Archie
Fynn
Patrick
Dale
Ben
Jacob
Josh
Leif
Adam
George
Dan
Beaumont
Liam
Allan
Elliott
Simon
Daniel-Andre
Kaidel
Andreas
Connor
Justin
Angus
Zane
Bayley
Andrew
Daniel
Tanner
Alex
George
Seiji
Takaji
Joseph
Henry
Max
Finnlay
Ned

Cy

Will
Charles
Connor
Taylor
Conner
Adam
Lachlan
Henry
Codi
James
Toby
Samuel
Solomon
George
Stavros
Anders
Alex
Ted
Lochie
Finlay
Mitchell
Barney
Brendan
Luis

Hasan
Scott

Falk

Falk
Cashion
Watling
Brereton
Hill
Mundy
Bain
Kesseling
Johnson
Dalco
Scott
Wirtz
Roberts
Chugg
Simondson
Russon
Dalton
Felsch
Hawkes
Kean
Branch
Joyce
Barnbaum
Hallett
Reardon
Read
Stoddart
Beswick
Beswick
Zinzovski
Buzelin
Wilson
Kalogeropoulos
Stevens
Baric
Sansom
Youssef
Holmstrom
Maree
Maree
Freyer
Davies
Shepherd
Naotsuka
Naotsuka
Burke
Johnstone
Johnstone
Gould
Reardon
Anderson
Francis
Harrison
Gould
Medwin
Harper
Hawkes
Terry
Jones
Barrett
Barrett
Barrett
Roberts
Wilkinson
Anderson
Kalogeropoulos
Neumeyer
Van Diepen
Banks Smith
Atkins
Underwood
Harper
Reardon
Day
Afford
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17.20
17.21
17.23
17.23
17.25
17.28
17.30
17.40
17.40
17.50
17.52
17.53
17.54
17.57
18.05
18.13
18.14
18.17
18.17
18.17
18.21
18.34
18.38
18.44
19.02
19.13
19.16
19.20
19.21
19.25
19.36
19.36
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.47
19.51
19.59
20.00
20.12
20.35
20.36
20.36
20.38
21.01
21.02
21.05
21.05
21.07
21.16
21.25
22.03
22.05
22.15
22.19
22.32
22.40
23.01
23.47
23.48
23.48
23.50
24.05
24.15
24.17
24.38
24.41
24.47
25.05
25.27
26.01
26.42
26.42
27.15
28.30
28.46
29.56
30.20

194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.

202

203.
204.

205

206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211

O ON AW

Hamish Cooper
Kael Fishwick
Harrison Doyle
Dermot Doyle
Harry Oberscheider
Sven Meyer
Tyson Mundy
Francis Roberts

. David Rooney
Heath Russon
Lee Campbell

. Christopher Boult
Roger Hughes
Matthew Deans
Tim Moroney
Jordan Roberts
Grant Parkes
Keegan Pratt
3829
3830
3832

2.7Kkm Girls

Ebony Webb
Ruby Smee
Jemma Smith
Macklyn Sutcliffe
Molly Sutherland
Sophie Scott
Madeleine Fasnacht
Tessa Portanger
Sophie Botterill-James
Sophie Young
Isabella Ferrier
Zoe Burke
Sarah Green
Chelsea Cooper
Emily Evans
Kate Hughes
Saasha Hinks
Jasmine Meyer
Nina Waight
Laura Spandler
Anna Reid
Laura Maksimovic
Amy Osborn
Lucy Southcott
Anna Stocks
Eliza Hutt
Hannah Richardson
Lucy Taranto
Laura Phair
Madison Warmbrunn
Jasmine Galbraith
Charlotte Sutton
Matilda Sansom
Jasmine Margetts
Mikayla Cooper
Abbie Cowen
Tsegabirhan Kidanewoldemichael
Oriana Kossmann
Georgia Heyward
Meg Inglis
Leila Hickman
Emille Tatton
Madeleine Hayes
Hannah Johnson
Zara Kregor
Matilda Pooley
Emily Jones
Olivia Camp
Madeline Aird
Ella Berresford
Grace Tooze
Kate Hutchinson
Alice Sutton

30.47
31.03
31.09
31.09
32.31
32.46
34.07
35.00
35.25
36.08
36.52
37.58
38.23
39.14
39.19
39.40
43.51
59.33
13.53
16.03
17.57

10.56
11.17
11.35
11.47
12.10
12.13
12.26
12.49
13.00
13.03
13.05
13.12
13.20
13.28
13.35
13.36
13.38
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.47
13.48
13.48
13.59
14.00
14.07
14.10
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.17
14.23
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.35
14.35
14.44
14.52
14.54
14.55
14.55
14.58
14.63
15.00
15.02
15.02
15.03
15.03
15.15
15.22
15.23
15.30



Chloe
Leina
Macy
Sophie
Imogen
Faith
Inez
Tess
Eliza
Madeleine
Maisy
Lucy
Hannah
Lily
Lara
Keeley
Millicent
Kirrily
Montana
Samantha
Lauren
Alice
Hannah
Chloe
Hattie
Ella
Hannah
Sophie
Sophie
Makayla
Anja
Sarah
Lily
Olivia
Ella
Felicity
Daniela
Sophie
Estelle
Laura
Inala
Erin
Zarah
Lucy
Hannah
Emily

. Olivia

. Rosie

. Amanda
. Madison
. Sophie

. Brenna
. Lucy

. Linda

. Natalie

. lla

. Alicia

. Rebecca
. Madeline

Tegan
Chelsea
Isabel
Sophie
Emily
Ellie
Ella
Matilda
Georgie
Indigo
Rebecca
Alice
Christina
Neve
Miriam

. Sophie
. Talia

. Ailish
. Sarah

Reynolds
Wolfe
Wallis
Moore
Nation
Bromfield
Anderson
Barnes
Walker
Berry
Sansom
Fenner
Cowen
Banks
Aschenbrenner
Wilton
Coleman
Garwood
Clay
Morris
Jarvis
Ryan
Coleman
Sloan
McIntosh
Hannaford
Rule

Rule
Larner
Bott
Kampulainen
Wilson-Haffendon
Vandorkelen
Stoddart
Boutchard
Wilson-Haffendon
Nation
Cooper
Haley
Johnson
Day
Sherlock
Boutchard
Isles
Navickas
McDougall
Wilkins
Cooke-Braham
Gardner
Clay
Buchanan
Lemon
Ryan
Casimaty
Aitken
Barnbaum
Adams-Gill
Flinn
Krasnicki
Stimson
Hennessy
Tlick
Dance
Philpott
Kaye
Gartlan
Preshaw
Robertson
Salisbury
Green
Wright
Butungce
Hannaford
Boult
Cooling
Hawkes
Ansell
Jameson
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15.31
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.37
15.40
15.40
15.40
15.45
16.01
16.02
16.02
16.07
16.10
16.12
16.13
16.22
16.26
16.27
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.30
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.35
16.35
16.36
16.36
16.48
16.50
16.52
16.52
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.01
17.03
17.04
17.10
17.10
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.17
17.18
17.20
17.20
17.20
17.21
17.25
17.30
17.38
17.40
17.40
17.45
17.45
17.50
17.52
17.55
18.05
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.20
18.20
18.25
18.30
18.31
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.35
18.35

132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.

145

Ellen
Ella
Emma
Nellie
Annabelle
Fay
Mary
Jessica
Lilly
Madison
Ella
Oivia
Lucy

. Poppy
146.

147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.

Brigitte
Madeline
Georgia
Lilly
Molly

Zie
Breanna
Jessica
Kate

Ada

Sally
Chelsea
Wena
Pepper
Zoe
Macey
Cleo
Anna
Saskia
Lucy
Abe
Caitlyn
Jaime
Kate
Kasey
Sarah
Courtney
Rhianna
Mackenna
Laura
Caitlin
Emma
Sarah
Breanna
Kiri
Poppy
Abbie
Tarsha
Emma
Billie
Harriet
Phoebe
Ellie-Mae
Emily
Mary
Rebecca
Elizabeth
Hannah
Montanah
Emily
Chloe
Katie
Esther
Emily
Chelsea
Portia
Jemima
Pia
Summa
Nishka
Nicola
Rhiannon
Charlotte
Jorgia

Turner-Smith
Anderson
Gardner
Gillespie
Wirtz
Burke
Hepher
Higgs
Careless
Willis
Harrison
Jackson
Booth
Hallett
Fountain
Stansfield
Lamprill
Ansell
Dillon
Gossage
Lynch
Cubit
Shreeve
Harrison - Burnett
Inglis
Dance
Jones
Simondson
Branch
Heath
Darke
Blackwell
Johnson
Harrison
Boutchard
Winterbottom
Bott
Reardon
Ryan
Maclachlan
Wright
Driessen
Minstrell
Cooper
Riley
Fenner
Gulline
Cantrell
Bain
Reid-Chelton
Walker
Jones
Hutchinson
Roger
Roger
Diggle
Cubit
Jewell
Gourlay
Anning
Scott
Maree
Crosswell
Francis
Schiro
Cubit
Atkinson
Roberts
Driessen
Davie
Toohey
LanFalsen-Peterson
Marquis
Corry
Brcic
Heath
Brown
Brown

18.39
18.42
18.50
18.51
18.57
19.01
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.04
19.08
19.10
19.11
19.18
19.20
19.22
19.24
19.24
19.27
19.30
19.33
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.48
19.49
19.55
19.58
20.00
20.00
20.01
20.03
20.06
20.08
20.11
20.15
20.15
20.17
20.20
20.30
20.31
20.31
20.37
20.38
20.38
20.39
20.40
20.42
20.45
20.54
21.02
21.05
21.14
21.16
21.16
21.42
22.02
22.05
22.05
22.06
2213
22.15
22.17
22.19
22.20
22.22
22.30
22.40
22.41
22.43
22.45
22.45
22.45
22.50
22.55
22.58
23.00
23.01
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210. Sarah Noble 23.01 Carolyn Ferrier 15.50
211. Keeley Burns 23.02 Robert Wilson 16.00
212. Florence Mann 23.05 Andrew Stanton 16.00
213. Lily Holloway 23.07 Caleb Gardner 16.02
214. Elizabeth Cairns 23.10 Tim Osborn 16.07
215. Erica Brcic 23.10 Bryce Graham 16.11
216. Anouk Doolan 23.12 Sam Aschenbrenner 16.12
217. Sophia Kessarios 23.15 Ian McMahon 16.21
218. Lara Kessarios 23.15 Steven Harris 16.25
219. Isabella Berry 23.15 Christine Delpero 16.29
220. Abigail Boundey 23.19 Duncan Taylor 16.29
221. Sophie Booth 23.24 Chris Rian 16.31
222. Sophie Farres Churgis 23.40 Liz Larner 16.39
223. Georgina Williamson 24.05 Paul Southcott 16.48
224. Claudia Johnston 24.06 Jason Lennard 16.49
225. Esther Read 24.07 Gabriela Wade 16.51
226. Antonia Zeeman 24.10 Caroline Wilson-Haffenden 16.58
227. Shenay Akpinar 24.45 Nada Alnasser 16.58
228. Wavey Salisbury 24.50 Caroline McKenzie 17.01
229. Mackenzie Pohl 24.53 Sean Mennitz 17.02
230. S Coleman 25.00 Carol Tilyard 17.05
231. Kelsie Wells 25.35 John Harry 17.08
232. Caitlyn Wells 25.35 Andrea Quick 17.08
233. Jess Chapman 25.44 Matt Sherlock 17.09
234. Lydia Afford 26.05 Alastair McDougall 17.13
235. Julia Powell-Davies 26.05 Paul Kershna 17.30
236. Primrose Menadue 26.05 Annie Curtis 17.38
237. Maggie West 26.06 Tom Krasnicki 17.39
238. Lucy Van Diepen 26.07 Isabella Kumpulainen 17.40
239. Evie Banks - Smith 26.10 Allison Mundy 17.40
240. Ella Atkins 26.10 Peter Hill 17.41
241. Jane Ansell 26.19 Susan Flinn 17.45
242. Brianna Gillespie 26.42 Garth Barnbaum 17.45
243. Isabella Catto 26.47 Stefan Stimson 17.51
244. Jorja Damico 27.20 Rob Scott 17.57
245. Jessica O'Neill 27.31 Emily Jones 18.10
246. Bronte Wallis 28.29 Simon Jones 18.10
247. Lila Wallis 28.29 Melissa Loring 18.16
248. Scarlett Johnston 29.10 Shane Russon 18.17
249. Erika Hutt 30.23 Mike Dalton 18.17
250. Matilda Hatt 30.32 Kelly Bourne 18.20
251. Faye Read 31.03 Samuel Green 18.25
252. Zartiera Day 31.15 Ian Simondson 18.28
253. Lauren Canning 32.31 Nick Cooling 18.30
254. Erin Simms 32.56 Ian Jameson 18.35
255. Haylee Rowe 34.28 Ian Hawkes 18.36
256. Cindy Weatherburn 37.18 Wasana Saengchamda 18.43
257. Tyla Pratt 41.21 Mark Gardner 18.50
258. Sarah Meyer 42.25 Duncan Gillespie 18.51
259. Jacqui Hazell 42.54 Jen Fry 19.00
260. Jessica Crosswell 43.45 Geoff Tuck 19.00
261. Lauren Gillespie 45.15 Vicki Burke 19.01
262. Holly Dillon 52.39 Stephen Joyce 19.02
Leanne Barnbaum 19.13

= Catherine Fountain 19.20

2.7km Parents / Guardians o Hophor 1991
Naomi Hannaford 19.23

Daniel Smee 11.36 Gabrial Gossage 19.30
Nathalie Mather 13.14 Mark Burnett 19.43
Matthew Pooley 13.27 Kat Hope 19.44
Natalie Wickham 13.40 Robert Wylie 19.45
Johnathan Murrell 13.57 Suzanne Wilson 19.45
Tony Damico 14.04 Andrew Wright 19.50
Kimberley Stocks 14.25 Rick Stevens 19.51
Andrew Stocks 14.30 Ivan Baric 20.00
Grant Allen 14.36 Tamara Branch 20.01
Jeanette Gartlan 14.40 Christine Jackson 20.05
Chris Kossmann 14.44 Mark Johnson 20.05
Scott Law 14.47 Gerry Boutchard 20.11
Richard Wilkinson 14.52 Ali Youssef 20.12
Paul Taranto 14.98 Robert Winterbottom 20.12
Rocky Schiro 15.00 Lawrie Bott 20.15
Peter Aird 15.03 Traci Berresford 20.20
David Reid 15.04 Jayne Higgs 20.24
Maureen Lack 15.20 Lisa Ryan 20.26
Ursula Dalton 15.31 Amanda Maree 20.35

Jo Lamprill 15.32 A Bain 20.35
Stephanie Taylor 15.40 Laurie-Anne  Holmstrom 20.36

Colin Richardson 15.47



Melinda
Sharon
Sarah
Lisa

Paul
Matthew
Emma
Hermione
Karon
Meather
Danielle
Kylie
Sharon
Adrian
Jason
Sharlene
Lisa
Kate
Christopher
Mandy
Angelo
Amanda
Heather
Elise
Sonia
Melanie
Christine
Robert
Sally
Amanda
Nikki
James
Alan
Melinda
Bridget
Grant
Ersin
Alexandra
Andrew
Caroce
Juheann
Richard
Tamara
Dianne
Vicki

K

Penny
Jocelyn
Pragati
Andrea
Ingrid
Philippa
Vivienne
David
Alexandra
Tracey
Kassy
Fiona
Suzanne
Marcus
Sandra
Margaret
Junichi
Connie
Milda
Dylan
Andrew
Rachel
Sue
Philip
Trina
Christina
Helen
Justin
Rhys
Matthew
Frazer
Toby

Minstrell
Freyer
Waight
Stanton
Jacques
Burke
Morton
Powell-Davies
Aiken
Francis
Peterson
Driessen
Hempenstall
Heath
Burns
Cowen
Brcic
Baldry
Doolan
Kessarios
Kessarios
Berry
Boundey
Simondson
Hitchens
Hawkes
Jones
Wilkins
Rofe
Bowes
Menadue
Zeeman
Gardner
Small
Scott
Anderson
Akpinar
Roberts
Salisbury
Irving
Buchanan
Pohl
Coleman
Coleman
Kalogeropoulos
Neumeyer
Wells
Chapman
Jain

Van Diepen
West
Terry
Miller
Catto
Williams
Pitman
Damico
Maclachlan
West
Tatton
O'Neill
Payne
Naotsuka
Naotsuka
Kaitinis
Harper
Dalco
Seabourne
Bird

Bird

Day

Nebel
Macdonald
West
Menadue
Johnston
Read
Fishwick
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20.37
20.41
20.43
20.56
21.05
21.06
21.18
21.54
22.15
22.20
22.40
22.41
22.47
22.56
23.02
23.03
23.10
23.10
23.12
23.15
23.15
23.15
23.19
23.37
23.45
23.48
23.50
23.50
2328

24.10
24.10
24.11
24.11
24.17
24.28
24.41
24.45
24.48
24.50
24.50
24.53
24.54
25.00
25.00
25.05
25.27
25.35
25.46
25.59
26.00
26.04
26.14
26.21
27.01
27.15
27.16
27.23
27.23
27.25
27.25
27.39
27.58
28.14
28.16
28.29
28.37
28.39
28.42
28.56
28.59
29.57
30.19
30.32
30.47
30.47
30.47
31.03
31.03

13
Male
Adam
15
Female
Megan
Male
Robbie
16
Male
William
17
Female
Patrick
Male
Justin
18
Female
Amy
Male
Jacob
19
Male
Lennon
20
Female
Ingrid
Male
Josh
21
Female
Jessica
Male
Max
22
Female
Melanie
Male

Eva Afford

Orfa Cabrera

Jane Doyle

Grace & Leanne Mennitz

Benjii Day

Tanarsha Day

Claudine Ellis

Stephanie Oberscheider

Nicola Weavers

Elaine Judd

Paul Russon

Wendy Pratt

Age Winners
11km
Fulton 56.31
Guy 1:02.55
Hunt 42.30
Maher 43.16
Schurink-Moller  50.22
White 40.47
Buckerfield 60.02
Brain 47.40
White 44.17
Alne 52.20
Harris 34.23
Collins 54.47
Ostberg 39.49
Daniels 40.22
Matthew Cunningham 37.52

31.05
31.05
31.09
31.15
31.15
31.20
32.30
32.31
32.56
36.02
36.08
41.21



23
Female
Madeline
Male
Samuel
24
Female
Victoria
Male
Joel

25
Female
Celeste
Male
Alex

26
Female
Julia
Male
Andrew
27
Female
Lisa
Male
Jordan
28
Female
Kristin
Male
Chris
29
Female
Anne
Male
Grant
30
Female
Carly
Male
Tim

31
Female
Jody
Male
Chris
32
Female
Kristy
Male
Gareth

Cook

Morey

Harvey

Harris

Kwles

Humphrey

Davies

Jackett

Reardon

Harries

Yates

Sullivan

Chuter

Page

Sands

Sumpton

Sargison

Jones

Broombhall

Auker
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1:02.08

38.37

54.28

39.24

47.21

38.33

46.07

47.50

47.54

35.41

48.28

38.02

49.45

34.10

44.55

44.37

44.10

45.15

50.42

47.20

33
Female
Olivia
Male
Matt

34
Female
Debra
Male
Robin
35
Female
Suzanne
Male
Cameron
36
Female
Mandy
Male
Daimon
37
Female
Sheree
Male
Mathew
38
Female
Alyssa
Male
Paul

39
Female
Andrea
Male
Adam
40
Female
Diana
Male
Timothy
41
Female
Fiona
Male
Steve
42
Female
Val
Male
William

Gillie

Casos

Lennard

Harris

McMullen

Gibson

Giblin

Casey

Bentley

Routley

Smart

Dannock

Marquardt

Mason

McShane

McDermott

Lennon

Tilyard

Byers

Yee

46.31

42.31

57.04

41.37

51.38

47.01

43.50

50.09

58.43

41.58

49.53

42.29

43.20

44.25

48.51

51.39

46.02

42.21

57.24

41.12



43
Female
Sonya
Male
Mark
44
Female
Sarah
Male
Tony
45
Female
Carolyn
Male
Tassie
46
Female
Molly
Male
Philip
47
Female
Joanne
Male
Dave
48
Female
Jane
Male
Wayne
49
Female
Donna
Male
Alan
50
Female
Lynette
Male
Scott
51
Female
Debbie
Male
Brent
52
Male
David
53
Female
Wendy
Male

Abbott

Johnson

Daly

Mcintyre

Davis

Strafkos

Rose

Murrell

Vesinger

Russell-Green

Richardson

French

Tory

Barrett

Reid

Ford

Kirkpatrick

Nutting

Smith

Spencer
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51.00

48.37

48.05

42.15

44.50

43.17

60.37

41.56

1:12.03

37.05

1:02.14

44.04

59.24

45.53

53.24

43.37

60.20

49.05

52.14

58.38

Glenn
54
Female
Helen
Male
Colin
55
Female
Paula
Male
Doug
56
Male
Phillip
57
Female
Jill
Male
Max
58
Male
Paul
59
Male
Neil

60
Female
Mary
Male
Robert
61
Male
David
62
Male
Danny
63
Female
Gloria
Male
Rex

64
Male
Michael
65
Male
Frances
66
Male
Max

Hardwick

Gay

Francis

Harvey

Pankhurst

Jones

Watkins

Bichsel

Camilleri

Clark

McVarish

Pettit

Cundy

Byas

Byas

Wagner

Walker

Harries

Jeffrey

50.56

1:08.08

51.36

60.49

48.35

55.25

1:07.10

45.05

52.58

54.02

1:16.14

49.14

46.21

48.56

1:07.10

44.00

45.05

47.05

1:07.28



71
Female
Leonie
74
Male
Fred

12
Female
Lauren
Male
Getasew
13
Female
Tessa
Male
Ben

14
Female
Georgia
Male
Hugh
15
Female
Julia
Male
Michael
16
Female
Natasha
Male
Ben

17
Female
Sarah
Male
Henry
18
Female
Jessica
Male
Dejen
19
Female
Rebecca
Male
Phillip
20
Female
Clare
Male

Hegyi

Yee

Wilson

Ferguson

Johns

Cunningham

Robinson

Nicklason

Minnucci

Harries

Fitzpatrick

Covington

Lock

West

Morey

Nichols

McConnon

Nicholls

~
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1:25.55

1:24.08

35.26

25.08

27.48

30.32

31.19

23.59

27.20

26.55

25.27

26.46

34.27

26.44

27.13

Gebreselassie

39.15

23.00

35.27

David
21
Female
Simone
Male
Tom

22
Female
Nicole
Male
Brendan
23
Female
Ruth
Male
Stephen
24
Female
Rosalind
Male
Dan

25
Female
Hayley
Male
Aaron
26
Female
Lisa
Male
David
27
Female
Jacqui
Male
Mathew
28
Female
Lucy
Male
Jamie
29

2Fdmale

Heidi
Male
Jonathon
30
Female
Leah
Male
Ray

Bailey

Reynolds

Beard

Howard

Joseph

Wilson

Howell

Woodworth

Phillips

Simson

Humphrey

Kelly

Finch

Dalwood

Brooks

Howell

McConnon

Laugesen

Hitchens

Waugh

Mundey

25.14

33.50

23.19

35.37

32.30

33.15

29.50

29.07

32.34

35.38

23.21

37.14

30.22

28.14

28.19

37.06

27.42

33.25

24.04

39.42

31.44



31
Female
Helen
Male
Andrew
32
Female
Rachel
Male
Ben

33
Female
Bonne
Male
Scott
34
Female
Angela
Male
Oliver
35
Female
Jane
Male
Hayden
36
Female
Nell
Male
Chris
37
Female
Tracey
Male
Jonathan
38
Female
Kimbra
Male

Stevens

Howell

Wasilejko

Davidson

Davies

Ling

Korotki

Close

Sargison

Roper

Nettlefold

Oberscheider

Gatehouse

Rochester

Manton

Christopher

39
Female
Christal
Male
John
40
Female

James

Parnell

Anne-Petra

Male
Jon

Pitt
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30.53

28.00

32.22

27.50

32.40

31.23

35.35

25.35

35.28

31.36

37.02

29.14

39.43

32.40

39.16

Langford 38.35

32.23

30.22

Green 32.41

27.57

41

Female

Jenifer Middendorf
Male

Sean Hibberd
42

Female

Liz Smith
Male

Paul Parry
43

Female
Francesca Smith
Male

Stuart Talbot
44

Female

Christine  Moore
Male

Mark Hannam
45

Female

Cate Law
Male

Mark Breen
46

Female

Ruth Goodman
Male

Calum Wilson
47

Female

Dale McPherson
Male

Peter Hampson
48

Female

Sharon  Coad
Male

Craig Terry
49

Female

Kim Gabriel
Male

Dale Cunningham
50

Female

Leanne Clark
Male

Brad Walker

43.05

27.55

37.59

29.16

27.43

33.33

32.09

27.45

42.22

32.42

34.40

34.33

35.09

31.17

31.33

30.49

34.40

30.37

43.49

30.22
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51 62
Female Female
Pauline  Rowe 38.20 Deirdre  Easton 45.10
Male Male
Alvin Johns 25.29 Len Powell 37.32
52 64
Female Female
Bernie Nicholls 54.53 Geraldine Donnelly 48.39
Male 65
Duncan Kearsley 39.11 Male
53 Jack Buzelin 31.51
Female 68
Fiona Baillie 1:16.32 Male
Male Jim Court 43.38
Stephen  Fenton 27.04 69
54 Male
Female Bob Robertson 31.55
Frances Malcomson 39.58 70
Male Male
Rodney Creed 39.25 Hardy Fehlandt 43.53
55 73
Female Male
Elizabeth Hammer 40.00 Stuart Mitchell 45.28
Male 75
Richard  Roffe 29.18 Female
57 Sue Mount 57.38
Female 83
Adele Lucas 34.28 Male
Male Stanley  Harrex 54.58
Alan Bennett 35.03
58 2.7km
Female 3
Diana Irons 1:01.15 Male
Male Ted Banks - Smith  26.42
Phillip Grimmond 31.27 4
59 Female
Female Emma Gardner 18.50
Sandra  Davies 46.21 Male
Male Adam Hawkes 23.48
David Kilpatrick 40.46 5
60 Female
Female Felicity Wilson-Haffendon 16.58
Donna Grant 1:21.05 Male
Male Aidan Taylor 16.25
David McDougall 32.16 6
61 Female
Female Chloe Sloan 16.31
Ros Robertson 38.50 Male
Male Tom Murrell 13.57
Geoffrey Ellis 43.29 7

Female

Imogen  Nation 15.37



Male

Samuel  Mather
8

Female

Sophie Botterill-James

Male

George  Odell-Tyson
9

Female

Zoe Burke
Male

Angus Murrell
10

Female

Ebony Webb
Male

Torin Jones
11

Female

Jemma  Smith
Male

Owen Law
12

Female

Molly Sutherland
Male

Zac Kregor
13

Female

S Coleman
Male

Christopher  Boult

School Team Results

College Male

1* Hutchins
Charles Howard
Henry West
Denver James
Ross Welling

2" Guilford Young College
Tom Parry

John Tulk

Tyler Fenton

Paul Crosswell

3" Elizabeth Academy
Hayden Parker

Roger Morgan

Tim Williams

William Maher

12.28

13.00

12.32

13.12

11.37

10.57

10.34

11.34

10.20

12.10

11.47

25.00

37.58
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Secondary Male

1% St Virgil's College
Binyam Hagos
Lincoln Street
Daniel Groom
Andrew Goyer

2" Newtown High
Shiferau Gebreselassie
Louis Rose

Patrick Chung

Nicholas Hniat

3" Taroona High
Hugh Nicklason
Michael Harries
Jarrah Day
Kelsey Freyer

SecondaryFemale

1* The Friends School
Grace Rowe-Smith
Georgia Robinson
Paige Ayton
Josephine Wilson

2" Ogilvie
Bryony Margetts
Sophie Eberhardt
Olivia Sanderson
Emily McGinniss

3" Mackillop College
Julia Mannucci
Fiona Smith

Jessica Breen
Courtney Branch

Primary Male

1* Hutchins
Owen Law
Torin Jones
Chris Law
William Stadler

2" Taroona Primary
Benjamin Graham
Aidan Webster
George Odell-Tyson
Lucas Odell — Tyson

3" Goulburn Street Primary
Alexander Kossman
Samuel Tooker

Callum Kershna

Gus Grant

Primary Female

1* Mount Carmel College



Sophie Scott
Madeleine Fasnacht
Charlotte Sutton
Matilda Sansom

2" St Mary’s College
Zoe Burke

Chelsea Cooper
Saasha Hinks
Jasmine Meyer

3" Howrah Primary
Tessa Portanger
Lucy Southcott
Anna Stocks
Hannah Richardson
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